STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

در في الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل	560 000
API Number 15 - 175 - Ro., 56	(of this well)
Lease Owner Tucker Product	ion Corporation
Address 2546 W.Main Street	Littleton Colorado 80120
Lease (Farm Name)Enqel	Wall No1
Well Location C of NW NW SW NE	E Sec. 32 Twp. 34 S Rge. (E) 34 (W)
County Seward	Total Depth 6740' Field Name
Oil Well Gas Well Inpu	it Well SWD Well Rotary D & A DRY
Well Log attached with this appl	lication as required <u>yes</u>
Date and hour plugging is desire	ed to begin September 3, 1981 8:30 a.m.
Name of company representative a	ation COMMISSION.
J.B. Bohannan, Jr.	Address P.O. Box 1157 Liberal, Kansas 67
Plugging ContractorHallib	ourton License No
	BECEIVED
	Tiberar, Ransas 07901
Invoice covering assessment for	plugging this well should be sent to: $9-14-81$ SEP 14 1931
Invoice covering assessment for	plugging this well should be sent to: 9-14-81 SEP 14 1931
Invoice covering assessment for page 7 Tucker Production Con	plugging this well should be sent to: $9-14-81$ SEP 14 1931
Invoice covering assessment for page 7 Tucker Production Con	plugging this well should be sent to: 9-14-8) SEP 14 1931 reporation Littleton, Colorado 80120 CONSERVATION DIVISIO Wichita, Kansas

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202

	November 2, 1981		INVOICE NUMBER: 8240-W
TO:	Tucker Production Corporation 2546 W. Main Street Littleton Colorado 80120		- AYABLE UPON REC
PLUG	GING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOW Engel #1	S:	
ξ _j .	C of NW NW SW NE 32-348-34W		
, i	Seward	As	
14,	6740'	Ħ	219.05
NOTE:	We also need the following before our file i	s con	npleted:
- -	Well Plugging Record (CP-4) Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)		
WELL	PLUGGING AUTHORITY		
		n acc	ordance with the rules and regulations of the state
This aut	hority is void after ninety (90) days from the	e abo	ve date.
	Mr. Clarence Thomas, , 403 Davis		MM +9 Costs
	is hereby assigned to supervise the p	- duggi:	ng of the above mentioned well.

RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE